
Innovative School Model Renovations - Phase I
Pre-Bid Sign-in Sheet -Bid 3505

Company Name Representative Phone Number Email Address
Knox County Procurement Ben Sharbel 865-215-5765 ben.sharbel@knoxcounty.org
Knox County Schools Harvey Stevens harvey.stevens@knoxschools.org
Knox County Schools Doug Shover douglas.shover@knoxschools.org
Knox County Schools Adam Finck adam.finck@knoxschools.org
Lewis Group Jake Thomas jthomas@lewisgroup.net
DIA Jarrod Arellano jarellano@dia-arch.com
King Construction Group, Inc. Dave Blankenbeckler 865-583-9345 daveb@Kingcgi.com
HSC Building Automation & Colntrols Justin Schmuckle 865-393-3741 jschmuckle@HSCBAC.com
Merit Construction Drew Degges 865-966-4100 ddegges@meritconstruction.com
Skilled Services Eric Rochat 865-244-8036 eric@skservicesllc.com
Holston Construction Services David Decker 865-686-8761 ddecker@holstonllc.com
Del Air Mechanical Anthony Covington 423-258-1812 AnthonyCovington@DelAirmechanical.com
First Place Finish, Inc. Laurel Patrick 865-705-1300 Lpatrick@FirstPlaceFinish.us
GCE Construction Emily Gaylor 423-201-9836 emily@gceco.net
Lee Company Tim Conway 865-567-2050 Tim.Conway@leecompany.com
Bonitz, Inc. Brent Tippett 865-466-9563 BrentTippett@Bonitz.com
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